Millard Girls Soccer 2021

Tuesday, August 10		@ALA				5:00 (JV First)

Thursday, August 12		@Delta			4:00

Tuesday, August 17		@Carbon			3:00

Thursday, August 19		Canyon View		4:00

Tuesday, August 24		Richfield			4:00

Thursday, August 26		Juab				4:00

Thursday, September 2	@Beaver			4:00

Tuesday, September 7		@San Juan			4:00

Thursday, September 9	Gunnison			4:00

Tuesday, September 14	Parowan			4:00

Thursday, September 16	@South Sevier		4:00

Tuesday, September 21	Beaver			4:00

Thursday, September 23	San Juan			4:00

Tuesday, September 28	@Gunnison			4:00

Thursday, September 30	@Parowan 			4:00

Tuesday, October 5		South Sevier		4:00

Wednesday, October 13	1st round @ home sites

Saturday, October 16		Quarterfinals @ home sites

Thursday, October 21		Semifinals @ TBA

Saturday, October 23		Finals @ Rio Tinto
